
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 January 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 538169 Razzle Darryl Paul Rehmann 2 5,6,3 3/1/1 21 14/10/19 D Y 15 347.00 1 395m

 565384 Night Falcon Robin Harnas 1 1,4,5 4/1/2 7 20/08/21 D Y 1 204.00 2 395m

 557460 Silk Sonic Timothy Richards 2 2,1,3 4/1/2 14 07/04/21 D Y Y 3 282.00 3 395m

 563391 Essay Bread Robin Harnas 1 3,3,8 4/1/2 5 25/09/21 D Y Y 14 219.00 4 395m

 546819 Hey Sisco Rebecca Weinert 1 3,7,3 4/1/1 16 08/03/20 D Y 3 148.00 5 395m

 563385 Hurricane Carter Craig Jaensch 2 5,5,2 4/1/1 7 18/07/21 D 236.00 6 395m

 529394 Two Hands George Timothy Richards 2 5,6,4 4/1/1 30 23/01/19 D Y Y 165.00 7 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 January 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 552424 Down The Line Bozidar Stamenkovic 2 1,3,2 5/1 3 17/12/20 D Y Y 1 258.00 1 395m

 554612 Prime Of Life Nicole Price 1 3,2,1 5/1 7 11/02/21 D 3 215.00 2 395m

 557874 Aston Radar Tracie Price 2 1,6,1 5/1 5 05/02/21 D Y 11 225.00 3 395m

 570163 Pippa's Hero Robin Harnas 1 3,1,4 5/1 4 13/03/22 D Y Y 14 195.00 4 395m

 555588 Somersby Nicole Price 1 5,1,1 5/1 14 15/01/21 D 17 245.00 5 395m

 548714 Hey Day Robin Harnas 2 5,1,2 5/1 7 12/08/20 B Y Y 17 222.00 6 395m

 570427 Aston Cherokee Tracie Price 1 5,1,4 5/1 3 02/01/22 D Y 17 192.00 7 395m

 560632 Oakvale Outlaw Nicole Price 1 5,1,5 5/1 7 22/06/21 D Y Y 208.00 8 395m

 555828 Miracle To Excel Paul Rehmann 2 6,3,5 5/1 5 24/02/21 D 202.00 9 395m

 554544 Manipulation Steven Coates 2 4,1,8 5/1 11 29/01/21 D Y 179.00 10 395m

 549118 Paramount State Matthew Payne 1 7,7,3 5/1 7 27/08/20 D Y Y 168.00 11 395m

 547065 Air Pumbaa Michael Giniotis 1 4,3,5 5/1 16 10/06/20 D Y Y 153.00 12 395m

 530032 Anna's Spark Robert Fletcher 1 4,5,4 5/1 9 16/02/19 B Y Y 140.00 13 395m

 566841 Naval Aviator Robin Harnas 1 6,5,4 5/1 2 31/12/21 D Y 129.00 14 395m

 557493 Whiskey Chaser Tracie Price 2 8,6,8 5/1 9 09/01/21 D Y 117.00 15 395m

 546637 Rage Quit Madalyn Schulz 1 6,6,7 5/1 15 04/06/20 D Y 112.00 16 395m

 548280 Blue Pride Craig Jaensch 1 7,3,5 5/1 9 27/03/20 D Y 108.00 17 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 January 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 1 1,1 6 2 12/02/22 D Y 1 272.80 1 395m

 566447 Compton Charlie Tracie Price 1 3,3,1 6 9 17/12/21 D Y Y 3 285.00 2 395m

 567764 Westies Pride Robin Harnas 1 3,6,6 6 4 19/01/22 B Y Y 3 254.00 3 395m

 569330 Kingdom Leader Craig Jaensch 1 2,3,6 6 1 14/12/21 D 3 151.00 4 395m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 2 2,4,4 6 5 15/02/20 D Y 3 144.00 5 395m

 567197 Captain Rosie David Peckham 2 1,1,6 6 4 25/12/21 B Y Y 13 205.00 6 395m

 564604 Magical Friend Bozidar Stamenkovic 1 1 6 1 28/10/21 D Y Y 13 151.20 7 395m

 569104 Caesar Tania Foster 1 2,8,2 6 1 18/02/22 D Y Y 14 340.00 8 395m

 553328 They're Yours Kym Burnett 1 3,4,2 6 3 01/01/21 D Y Y 14 201.00 9 395m

 566492 Starvin' Marvin Tracie Price 1 3,4,1 6 1 12/12/21 D Y 14 143.00 10 395m

 562824 Classy Shot David Peckham 3 6,1,2 6 4 02/09/21 D Y Y 17 205.00 11 395m

 565425 Rico Kym Burnett 2 6,3,1 6 1 25/11/21 D Y Y 17 147.00 12 395m

 567161 Sweet Soul Nicole Price 2 5,1,2 6 4 12/01/22 B Y Y 201.00 13 395m

 573816 Punching Poncho Damien Smith 1 4,5,3 6 1 29/03/22 B Y 169.00 14 395m

 569112 Showtime Mclaren Tania Foster 1 5,4,6 6 1 18/02/22 B Y Y 153.00 15 395m

 556692 Blue Yap Steven Brook 1 6,4,5 6 3 01/01/21 D 145.00 16 395m

 572191 Wirrulla Melvy Donald Foster 1 7,3,6 6 1 20/02/22 B Y 142.00 17 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 January 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 3,2,2 M/1 17/04/22 B Y 134.00 1 395m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 1 6,2 M/1 12/02/22 D Y 110.00 2 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 January 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 2 2,1,4 4/1/2 18 07/04/21 B Y Y 14 246.00 1 455m

 538169 Razzle Darryl Paul Rehmann 1 5,6,3 4/1/2 21 14/10/19 D Y 15 347.00 2 455m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 January 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 557874 Aston Radar Tracie Price 1 1,6,1 5/1 5 05/02/21 D Y 1 225.00 1 455m

 550401 Springvale Bray Michael Giniotis 2 6,2,1 5/1 26 15/10/20 D Y Y 10 344.00 2 455m

 549100 Whiskey Soda Steven Coates 2 1,8,6 5/1 17 12/08/20 B Y 11 222.00 3 455m

 557460 Silk Sonic Timothy Richards 1 2,1,3 5/1 14 07/04/21 D Y Y 14 282.00 4 455m

 563385 Hurricane Carter Craig Jaensch 1 5,5,2 5/1 7 18/07/21 D 236.00 5 455m

 555828 Miracle To Excel Paul Rehmann 1 6,3,5 5/1 5 24/02/21 D 202.00 6 455m

 554544 Manipulation Steven Coates 1 4,1,8 5/1 11 29/01/21 D Y 179.00 7 455m

 557461 Oh Louise Timothy Richards 1 5,2,5 5/1 15 07/04/21 B Y Y 174.00 8 455m

 529394 Two Hands George Timothy Richards 1 5,6,4 5/1 30 23/01/19 D Y Y 165.00 9 455m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 January 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 552424 Down The Line Bozidar Stamenkovic 1 1,3,2 6 3 17/12/20 D Y Y 11 258.00 1 455m

 569477 Sweet Coin Babe Nicole Price 1 1,6,1 6 4 17/12/21 B 11 234.00 2 455m

 556290 Compton Buster Tracie Price 2 1,1,4 6 6 07/03/21 D Y Y 11 151.20 3 455m

 567197 Captain Rosie David Peckham 1 1,1,6 6 4 25/12/21 B Y Y 13 205.00 4 455m

 549627 Downtown Zion Edgar Kowalewski 1 2,4,8 6 10 02/06/20 B Y 14 181.00 5 455m

 555864 Calypso Queen Edgar Kowalewski 1 3,2,6 6 4 06/12/20 B Y 14 173.00 6 455m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 1 2,4,4 6 5 15/02/20 D Y 14 144.00 7 455m

 548714 Hey Day Robin Harnas 1 5,1,2 6 7 12/08/20 B Y Y 17 222.00 8 455m

 562824 Classy Shot David Peckham 1 6,1,2 6 4 02/09/21 D Y Y 17 205.00 9 455m

 565425 Rico Kym Burnett 1 6,3,1 6 1 25/11/21 D Y Y 17 147.00 10 455m

 567161 Sweet Soul Nicole Price 1 5,1,2 6 4 12/01/22 B Y Y 201.00 11 455m

 556692 Blue Yap Steven Brook 2 6,4,5 6 3 01/01/21 D 145.00 12 455m

 557493 Whiskey Chaser Tracie Price 1 8,6,8 6 9 09/01/21 D Y 117.00 13 455m

 563638 Yarramundi Coco Ashleigh Kay 1 4,5,6 6 1 29/09/21 B Y Y 102.00 14 455m

 567847 Beautify Robin Harnas 1 7,8,4 6 2 11/11/21 B 93.00 15 455m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 January 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 574658 It's Hannah Jack Trengove 1 M/1 16/04/22 B Y 1 455m

 573398 It's Lolly Jack Trengove 1 M/1 31/05/22 B Y Y 2 455m

 578011 Sharing Jack Trengove 1 M/1 15/07/22 B 3 455m

 578013 Sweeping Jack Trengove 1 M/1 15/07/22 B 4 455m

 573109 Archer Four Jack Trengove 1 4,5 M/1 25/05/22 D Y 57.20 5 455m

Order of Choice- Created Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Page 8 of 13



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 January 2024

Trainer Dist

530 meters

 549100 Whiskey Soda Steven Coates 1 1,8,6 3/1/2 17 12/08/20 B Y 1 222.00 1 530m

 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 1 2,1,4 4/1/2 18 07/04/21 B Y Y 3 246.00 2 530m

Order of Choice- Created Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Page 9 of 13



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 January 2024

Trainer Dist

530 meters

 556290 Compton Buster Tracie Price 1 1,1,4 5/1 6 07/03/21 D Y Y 1 151.20 1 530m

 558032 Zambora Blaze Steven Brook 1 5,3,6 5/1 11 20/04/21 B Y Y 15 324.00 2 530m

 557461 Oh Louise Timothy Richards 2 5,2,5 5/1 15 07/04/21 B Y Y 174.00 3 530m

 539940 Midnight Tracker Madalyn Schulz 1 6,7,6 5/1 8 12/12/19 D Y 87.00 4 530m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 January 2024

Trainer Dist

530 meters

 575049 Woodside Johnny Graham Smith 1 3,3,2 6 2 04/05/22 D Y 4 358.00 1 530m

 562824 Classy Shot David Peckham 2 6,1,2 6 4 02/09/21 D Y Y 17 205.00 2 530m

 552100 Zipping Highland Nicole Price 2 6,4,7 6 10 26/11/20 D Y 297.00 3 530m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 550401 Springvale Bray Michael Giniotis 1 6,2,1 4/1/2 26 15/10/20 D Y Y 10 344.00 1 680m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 January 2024

Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 552081 Shining On Fire Steven Brook 1 7,3,5 6 1 14/09/20 B 15 225.00 1 680m

 552100 Zipping Highland Nicole Price 1 6,4,7 6 10 26/11/20 D Y 297.00 2 680m
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